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Zachary Cosby <zcosby@grovara.com>

FW: Grovara UK - EBD & Lot number


Antonio Quijano <aquijano@drinkgts.com> Tue, Aug 9, 2022 at 11:48 AM
To: Courtney Allmond <callmond@grovara.com>, Barry Forgeng <bforgeng@grovara.com>
Cc: Zachary Cosby <zcosby@grovara.com>, Grovara Orders <orders@grovara.com>, Logistics Grovara <logistics@grovara.com>

Good morning Courntney , Barry

 

Please see below EBD and lot # for UK

  Item number Column1 Pick date Ship date Customer requisition Sales category Quantity Confirmed ship date EBD Batch

SO000080353 F100473 ENL SYN Trilogy 16oz 12pk UK 8/8/2022 8/8/2022 220523-1110-2101 Enlightened Synergy 340 8/8/2022 30/01/23 0328C2D1

SO000080353 F100472 ENL SYN Gingerberry 16oz 12pk UK 8/8/2022 8/8/2022 220523-1110-2101 Enlightened Synergy 170 8/8/2022 30/01/23 0328B1O1

SO000080353 F100468 ENL KOM Gingerade 16oz 12pk UK 8/8/2022 8/8/2022 220523-1110-2101 Enlightened Kombucha 343 8/8/2022 31/01/23 0428B2T1

SO000080353 F100470 ENL KOM Original 16oz 12pk UK 8/8/2022 8/8/2022 220523-1110-2101 Enlightened Kombucha 136 8/8/2022 31/01/23 0428BlP1

SO000080353 F100471 ENL SYN Cranberry 16oz 12pk UK 8/8/2022 8/8/2022 220523-1110-2101 Enlightened Synergy 222 8/8/2022 30/01/23 0328B2L2

SO000080353 F100469 ENL KOM Multi Green 16oz 12pk UK 8/8/2022 8/8/2022 220523-1110-2101 Enlightened Kombucha 136 8/8/2022 31/01/23 0428B1J1

SO000080353 F100360 PLT STANDARD #1 Pallet 8/8/2022 8/8/2022 220523-1110-2101 Accessories 20 8/8/2022 N/A N/A

SO000080353 F100326 TRK SensiTech Temp Tale 4 8/8/2022 8/8/2022 220523-1110-2101 Accessories 1 8/8/2022 N/A N/A

SO000080353 S100002 CHG Freight Outbound 8/8/2022 8/8/2022 220523-1110-2101   20 8/8/2022 N/A N/A
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